
League Schedule
M/W Evening Kindergarten T-Ball (No Divisions)--Games From 06/09/2025
To 07/23/2025

01  K1 - Red - American Legion                                                                  
02  K2 - Navy - The Laundry Room                                                                
03  K3 - Gold - Ptacek's Family Ma                                                              
04  K4 - Lime - St. Croix Lanes                                                                 
05  K5  - Sapphire - Culver's                                                                   
06  K6 - Maroon - Helmer Printing                                                               

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone

Mon 06/09/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field A3
 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field B1
 6:15PM 5 RB Game Field2

Wed 06/11/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 2,3

 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field A5
 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field B4

Mon 06/16/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 2,6

 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field A1
 6:15PM 3 RB Game Field5

Wed 06/18/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 1,3,4,5

 6:15PM 2 MMS/GW Field B6

Mon 06/23/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field A6
 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field B2
 6:15PM 3 RB Game Field1

Wed 06/25/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field A4
 6:15PM 6 MMS/GW Field B3
 6:15PM 1 RB Lower Grass Field2

Mon 06/30/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 2 MMS/GW Field A5
 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field B6
 6:15PM 3 RB Game Field4

Mon 07/07/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 3 MMS/GW Field A2
 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field B1
 6:15PM 4 RB Game Field6

Wed 07/09/25
Time Home Away Field

 6:15PM 5 MMS/GW Field A3
 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field B4
 6:15PM 6 RB Lower Grass Field2

Mon 07/14/25
Time Home Away Field

 5:30PM 6 1st National Bank Field5
 6:30PM 3 1st National Bank Field1
 7:30PM 2 1st National Bank Field4

Mon 07/21/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 4,5

 6:15PM 1 MMS/GW Field B2
 6:15PM 3 RB Game Field6

Wed 07/23/25
Time Home Away Field

Bye: 1,6

 6:15PM 4 MMS/GW Field A5
 6:15PM 2 RB Lower Grass Field3
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